फमक्क नाम र

ठेगाना
कबकल रकम (म.्अ.कर
र वप.एस. सव्ृ)

कबकल रकम
(म.्अ.कर र
वप.एस. बा्ेक)

1.

Procurement and supply of
CGI SHEET
Contract no.:
NRM/NCB/GOODS/13/2082-
083,

Siddhartha
Hardware Pvt.Ltd.
Palpa road,
Butwal-4,
Rupandehi
Lumbini Nepal.

Rs. 37,37,475.00 (In
word: Thirty seven lakh
Thirty seven thousand
Four hundred Seventy
five rupees only)

2.

Jaisidanda Kauwa Jhulaune
Khanipani Aayojana
Naumule-3
Contract no.:
NRM/NCB/WORKS/14/2082-
083,

Ramaroshan
Construction,
Achham
ramaroshan-5

Rs. 72,67,436.54 (In
word: Seventy two lakh
Sixty seven thousand
Four hundred Thirty six
rupees Fifty four Paisa
only)

3.

Procurement and Supply of
Medicine, Surgical items &
Medical Equipment.
Naumule-RM, Dailekh.
Contract no.:
NRM/SQ/GOODS/15/2082-
083,

Setidevi Medicine
Suppliers Pvt.Ltd.
Ward no.01
Bhaktapur,
Lokanthali.

Rs. 12,36,126.00